
Halbautomat 200 

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Punkte

1 Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 195
2 Trenner Stefan - 193
3 Schweighofer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 192
4 Erber Hermann - 189
5 Winkler Rudolf SSCMAHÖ 185
6 Ebner Christoph HSV Steyr 180
7 Klawatsch Josef SSCMAHÖ 179
8 Macho Thomas SSV Nibelungen 178
9 Heinetzberger Michael SSC AS 178

10 Lang Dominik HSV Ried 174
11 Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 174
12 Haslmair Hannes SV-Bad Zell 174
13 Prem Christian SSV Nibelungen 173
14 Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 173
15 Janisch Simon - 169
16 Filzwieser Wolfgang SSV Nibelungen 168
17 Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 167
18 Konwicsny Roman SSCMAHÖ 161
19 Lindner Alfred IHS 161
20 Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 160
21 Eisschiel Georg SSC Aigen Schlägl 156
22 Gansberger Michael SSV Nibelungen 153
23 Kreindl Gottfried SV-Bad Zell 147
24 Mühlgassner Günter HSV 147
25 Reingruber Johannes HSV Amstetten 146
26 Bogner Wolfgang Sscmahö 141
27 Hirner Manuel - 136
28 John Christian SSCMAHÖ 131
29 Ringseis Manuel SSV Nibelungen 130
30 Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 125
31 Lugbauer Matthias SSV Nibelungen 115
32 Tsouki Emanuel SSV Nibelungen 110
33 Hausl Claus HSV-Wels 89
34 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 73
35 Erber Robert SSV Nibelungen 7
36 Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer-SJV 0
36 Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 0
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Halbautomat 200 Auswerteng

1 2 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑
Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer-SJV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Bogner Wolfgang Sscmahö 73 68 141 0 0 0 0 0 141 26
Ebner Christoph HSV Steyr 85 95 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 6
Eisschiel Georg SSC Aigen Schlägl 78 78 156 0 0 0 0 0 156 21
Erber Robert SSV Nibelungen 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 7 35
Erber Hermann 92 97 189 0 0 0 0 0 189 4
Filzwieser Wolfgang SSV Nibelungen 81 87 168 0 0 0 0 0 168 16
Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 96 78 174 0 0 0 0 0 174 10
Gansberger Michael SSV Nibelungen 68 85 153 0 0 0 0 0 153 22
Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 97 63 160 0 0 0 0 0 160 20
Haslmair Hannes SV-Bad Zell 86 88 174 0 0 0 0 0 174 10
Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 73 52 125 0 0 0 0 0 125 30
Hausl Claus HSV-Wels 27 62 89 0 0 0 0 0 89 33
Heinetzberger Michael SSC AS 89 89 178 0 0 0 0 0 178 8
Hirner Manuel - 71 65 136 0 0 0 0 0 136 27
Janisch Simon - 80 89 169 0 0 0 0 0 169 15
John Christian SSCMAHÖ 68 63 131 0 0 0 0 0 131 28
Klawatsch Josef SSCMAHÖ 89 90 179 0 0 0 0 0 179 7
Konwicsny Roman SSCMAHÖ 81 80 161 0 0 0 0 0 161 18
Kreindl Gottfried SV-Bad Zell 69 78 147 0 0 0 0 0 147 23
Lang Dominik HSV Ried 81 93 174 0 0 0 0 0 174 10
Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 93 74 167 0 0 0 0 0 167 17
Lindner Alfred IHS 82 79 161 0 0 0 0 0 161 18
Lugbauer Matthias SSV Nibelungen 38 77 115 0 0 0 0 0 115 31
Macho Thomas SSV Nibelungen 91 87 178 0 0 0 0 0 178 8
Mühlgassner Günter HSV 80 67 147 0 0 0 0 0 147 23
Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 81 92 173 0 0 0 0 0 173 13
Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 101 94 195 0 0 0 0 0 195 1
Prem Christian SSV Nibelungen 78 95 173 0 0 0 0 0 173 13
Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 38 35 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 34
Reingruber Johannes HSV Amstetten 82 64 146 0 0 0 0 0 146 25
Ringseis Manuel SSV Nibelungen 65 65 130 0 0 0 0 0 130 29
Schweighofer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 97 95 192 0 0 0 0 0 192 3
Trenner Stefan 97 96 193 0 0 0 0 0 193 2
Tsouki Emanuel SSV Nibelungen 61 49 110 0 0 0 0 0 110 32
Winkler Rudolf SSCMAHÖ 93 92 185 0 0 0 0 0 185 5

oben
200 m 200 m 200 m

Punkte RangTurm Geisel untenDreieckKreiseNachname Vorname Verein
200 m 200 m 200 m
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Halbautomat 100

Platz Nachname Vorname Verein Punkte

1 Erber Hermann - 100
2 Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 93
3 Winkler Rudolf SSCMAHÖ 88
4 Haslmair Hannes SV-Bad Zell 88
5 Gansberger Michael SSV Nibelungen 85
6 Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 84
7 Janisch Simon - 82
8 Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 82
9 Reingruber Johannes HSV Amstetten 79

10 Damböck Manfred SSV Nibelungen 78
11 Lindner Alfred IHS 75
12 Trenner Stefan - 74
13 Schweighofer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 74
14 Prem Cristian - 73
15 Lehner Ronald sSv Nibelungen 73
16 Klawatsch Josef SSCMAHÖ 72
17 Rauscher Oliver SSV Nibelungen 71
18 Macho Thomas SSV Nibelungen 69
19 Heinetzberger Michael SSC AS 67
20 Bogner Wolfgang Sscmahö 66
21 Kreindl Gottfried SV-Bad Zell 64
22 Lang Dominik HSV Ried 64
23 Konwicsny Roman SSCMAHÖ 62
24 Eisschiel Georg SSC Aigen Schlägl 59
25 Filzwieser Wolfgang SSV Nibelungen 57
26 Tsouki Emanuel SSV Nibelungen 56
27 Ringseis Manuel SSV Nibelungen 52
28 Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 51
29 Hausl Claus HSV-Wels 49
30 Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 42
31 Hirner Manuel - 41
32 Lugbauer Matthias SSV Nibelungen 39
33 Mühlgassner Günter HSV 33
34 Ebner Christoph HSV Steyr 29
35 Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 21
36 Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 15
37 John Christian SSCMAHÖ 15
38 Erber Robert SSV Nibelungen 11
39 Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 8
40 Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer-SJV 0

100 m SSLG Bewerb 27.4.2019
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Halbautomat 100 Auswerteng

1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑ 1 2 3 ∑
Bogner Wolfgang Sscmahö 31 35 66 0 0 0 0 0 66 20
Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer-SJV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Damböck Manfred SSV Nibelungen 39 39 78 0 0 0 0 0 78 10
Ebner Christoph HSV Steyr 22 7 29 0 0 0 0 0 29 34
Eisschiel Georg SSC Aigen Schlägl 31 28 59 0 0 0 0 0 59 24
Erber Robert SSV Nibelungen 2 10 12 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 11 38
Erber Hermann 52 48 100 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
Filzwieser Wolfgang SSV Nibelungen 33 24 57 0 0 0 0 0 57 25
Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 42 42 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 6
Gansberger Michael SSV Nibelungen 46 39 85 0 0 0 0 0 85 5
Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 22 29 51 0 0 0 0 0 51 28
Haslmair Hannes SV-Bad Zell 43 45 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 3
Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 7 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 15 36
Hausl Claus HSV-Wels 17 32 49 0 0 0 0 0 49 29
Heinetzberger Michael SSC AS 26 41 67 0 0 0 0 0 67 19
Hirner Manuel - 20 21 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 31
Janisch Simon - 41 41 82 0 0 0 0 0 82 7
John Christian SSCMAHÖ 16 0 16 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 15 36
Klawatsch Josef SSCMAHÖ 38 34 72 0 0 0 0 0 72 16
Konwicsny Roman SSCMAHÖ 30 32 62 0 0 0 0 0 62 23
Kreindl Gottfried SV-Bad Zell 36 28 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 21
Lang Dominik HSV Ried 30 34 64 0 0 0 0 0 64 21
Lehner Ronald sSv Nibelungen 36 37 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 14
Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 9 12 21 0 0 0 0 0 21 35
Lindner Alfred IHS 45 30 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 11
Lugbauer Matthias SSV Nibelungen 17 22 39 0 0 0 0 0 39 32
Macho Thomas SSV Nibelungen 39 30 69 0 0 0 0 0 69 18
Mühlgassner Günter HSV 14 19 33 0 0 0 0 0 33 33
Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 8 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 8 39
Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 40 42 82 0 0 0 0 0 82 7
Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 46 47 93 0 0 0 0 0 93 2
Prem Cristian 42 31 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 14
Pötscher Franz SV Bad Zell 17 25 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 30
Rauscher Oliver SSV Nibelungen 39 32 71 0 0 0 0 0 71 17
Reingruber Johannes HSV Amstetten 39 40 79 0 0 0 0 0 79 9
Ringseis Manuel SSV Nibelungen 23 29 52 0 0 0 0 0 52 27
Schweighofer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 43 31 74 0 0 0 0 0 74 12
Trenner Stefan 38 36 74 0 0 0 0 0 74 12
Tsouki Emanuel SSV Nibelungen 30 26 56 0 0 0 0 0 56 26
Winkler Rudolf SSCMAHÖ 49 39 88 0 0 0 0 0 88 3

oben
Entfernung 2 Entfernung 2 Entfernung 2

Punkte RangTurm Geisel unten Dreieck KreiseNachname Vorname Verein
Entfernung 1 Entfernung 1 Entfernung
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